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Youth Team Championship
2021/22 16th round, Match #124

Friday, 27.11.2021, 12:00, Central stadium, Kalynivka. 9°C. Spectators: 50

«Kolos» Kovalivka

2 : 0

«Veres» Rivne

31 Pakholiuk Ivan (C)
6 Litvinov Oleksandr
13 Kanaiev Vladyslav
26 Harkavenko Denys
8 Kryvoruchko Oleh
5 Malaki Oleksii
17 Jose Martin
9 Senko Kyrylo
67 Danyliuk Yevhen
7 Irodovskyi Dmitrii
99 Salabai Anton

Substitutes
25 Drui Oleksii
14 Korniichuk Serhii
2 Bykov Yevhenii
21 Stavnychyi Viacheslav
15 Obushnyi Yevhenii
24 Mamedov Arzuman
10 Safonchyk Artem
11 Osadets Danyil

Coach
Pozdieiev Oleksandr

1 Myhal Nazar (C)
2 Oleksiievets Oleksandr
3 Huk Ihor
4 Savchuk Oleksandr
5 Barabash Dmytro
6 Perekhodko Maksym
7 Levchuk Borys
8 Smitiukh Oleksandr
9 Vadovskyi Maksym
10 Zaiko Sviatoslav
11 Isadchenko Nikita

Substitutes
13 Lysiuk Roman
14 Dreval Bohdan
15 Diachuk Andrii
16 Ovsiichuk Maksym
17 Ibrahimov Roman

Coach
Bal Orest

Referee:
Kofanov Mykyta
Assistant 1:
Chernyshov Ivan
Assistant 2:
Medianyk Mykola
4th Official:
Hrytsai Vladyslav
Referee Observer:
Tsymbal Serhii
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Youth Team Championship, 2021/22, 16th round, Match #124
Friday, 27.11.2021, 12:00, Central stadium, Kalynivka. 9°C. Spectators: 50

«Kolos» Kovalivka 2 : 0 «Veres» Rivne
99 Salabai Anton 36'

17 Jose Martin
24 Mamedov Arzuman 46'

5 Malaki Oleksii 60'

67' 8 Smitiukh Oleksandr
17 Ibrahimov Roman

67' 10 Zaiko Sviatoslav
13 Lysiuk Roman

7 Irodovskyi Dmitrii
10 Safonchyk Artem 70'

99 Salabai Anton
11 Osadets Danyil 70'

75' 7 Levchuk Borys
14 Dreval Bohdan

26 Harkavenko Denys 81'

82' 6 Perekhodko Maksym

9 Senko Kyrylo
15 Obushnyi Yevhenii 84'

11 Osadets Danyil 90'
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